
 

Elementary School News #38                                                                          Ms. Mint (Secretary) 02-751-1201 ext. 204  
Monday, May 24th,  2021                    ​ ​                                                   Dr. James  (Principal) 02-751-1201 

 

 

  

 
  
 

Fun PK3 Mini Milk Boat and Kite activity by 
Kru Yim!  

Dear Parents and the TCIS Community, 
 
MOE Student Tracking Link for this Week 
Please fill out this week’s MOE Student Tracking form 
today. It is very important that the MOE Student Tracking 
Form is filled out each Monday. 

 
MOE Student Tracking 

 
TCIS Online Until June 4th, 2021 
As shared in the TCIS official communication, TCIS will 
proceed with online learning for the remainder of the 
school-year: June, 4th, 2021. A separate communication 
regarding ECE’s online status will be forthcoming.  ECE 
classes are scheduled to run until June 22nd, 2021.  
 
Virtual 2021 ECE and ES Events on Facebook 
Virtual TCIS Spring Concert: 1:00pm, Friday, May 28th 
Virtual KG Promotion Ceremony: 8:00am, June 2nd 
Virtual Grade 4 Promotion Ceremony: 10:00am, June 2nd 
 
WASC Commendations 
In the official letter sent home to parents, Dr. John shared 
how impressed the WASC visiting team were with the 
teaching approaches that are being utilized by our 
teachers, as well as the learning that our students are 
absorbing.  This commendation speaks very highly not only 
of our teachers and students, but also of our parents who 
work hard every day during these challenging times to 
support their children’s learning.   
Parents, students, teachers, TAs, and staff, thank you for all 
you do and for your support.  

https://docs.google.com/forms/d/e/1FAIpQLSfAJK5QUxC7ybNuZXfrzn25kRwYo_BaxA70J_w3s5nVqNHY6A/viewform?vc=0&c=0&w=1&flr=0&gxids=7628


 

●​ Revised Calendar 
●​ Mr. Alex’s Corner 
●​ PK2 class with MS Kathy 
●​ PK3 Class with Ms.Bell 
●​ PK3 Class with Ms.Esther 
●​ PK4A Class with Ms.Rajinee 
●​ KGA Class with Ms.Nilar 
●​ KGB Class with Ms.Carie 
●​ Grade 1 Class with Ms.Juanita  

●​ Grade 2A Class with Ms.Emma 
●​ Chinese Classes with Dr.Kevin 
●​ Chinese Classes with Dr.Kevin 
●​ Music Class with Ms.Rebekah 
●​ Thai Class with Keu Fai 
●​ Library class with Ms.Gigi 
●​ Grade 3 chinese class with Mr.Frankie 
●​ ASEP 
●​ TCIS Season 3 Sports Practice Schedule 

            Dr. James                                                                                                   Email: james.cooke@tcis.ac.th                                             

 

 

Important Dates:              
 

May 26 - Visakha Bucha Day (no school) 
June 3 - Queen's Birthday - School Closed 

June 4 - End of the Year (Grades 1 - 4) - Dismissal at 11:30am  
June 22nd - ECE End of Year - Dismissal at 11:30am  

 
Map Testing Dates 

MAP Testing  has been postponed. We will update you when new dates are determined. 
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Mr. Alex’s Corner 

 

 
 
3B working on their mini routines before 
creating their own.  

Hello Everyone,  
 
We are in the home stretch with just 2 more weeks left in the 
regular school year. It is important we continue to work hard 
these last 2 weeks. They are important because they will tie 
together all the work you have been doing over the entire year.  
 
In SEL we will continue to do check-ins and prepare for 
summer without all of our friends. We have been going over 
happiness and now will tie that into being happy when we're 
not with our friends.  
 
In PE we have just finished gymnastics. It was great seeing all of 
the students' routines that they put together. For the last two 
weeks we will be focusing on individual games and creating 
their own.  
 
As always if you need any support or just someone to talk to 
please reach out to me via email at alexander@tcis.ac.th.  
 
Mr. Alex 
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PK2 class with MS Kathy 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 
 



PK3 Class with Ms.Bell 
STEM CHALLENGE 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 



PK3 Class with Ms.Esther 
Pk3 made "day & night" cards when we learn day and night (早晚) in Chinese class.  

  

  

 

 



 

PK4A Class with Ms.Rajinee 
Our PK4 students had a lot of fun playing the game Zoomed in on Zoom and making words on Google Slides. 

  

  

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 



KGA Class with Ms.Nilar 
KGA students  read and write every day to improve their reading and writing skills. In Math we are learning about the 
fact family.  

  

  

  

 



 

KGB Class with Ms.Carie 
KGB- Here are the online photos taken when the students have their STEM Challenge. 

  

  

  

 



 

Grade 1 class with Ms.Juanita  
1A has been mindful of keeping their class community strong and healthy with daily zoom meetings and sharing with 
their class on flipgrid. 

  

 

 
 
 



Grade 2A class with Ms.Emma 

  

 

 

 
 
 



Chinese classes with Dr.Kevin 
G1, G2 and G3 students participated in Chinese CMT and CFB to do online activities including role playing, discussing 
stories, and writing the Chinese characters. 

  

 

 

  

 
 
 
 
 
 
 



Music class with Ms.Rebekah 
Gr.3 students were practicing the 'Flying Notes' song, looking at the slide that was shared, and 
they could also hear the piano sound as well. And they were recording the video for a virtual 
concert.PK4 students were learning about the ‘Quarter note and Quarter rest’ song, and they were 
trying to draw them, and color them beautifully. 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 



Thai class with Keu Fai 
The school year is almost over. Our PK4 students have remembered all the Thai alphabets and have been 
learning how to spell and learn new words. I would like to extend my gratitude to all parents who have been 
putting in their effort to help and practice with the students, improving their skills. This year has been both a 
memorable and challenging experience, and I would like to thank everyone.  

 
 

 



 

Library class with Ms.Gigi 

 
Grade 2B - Took their time to listen, read, share their ideas and experiences about the story “ When you give a 
Moose a Muffin”  

 
PK3A - These lovely tots enjoyed listening to a story called “ The very Hungry Caterpillar”. They took time to 
answer  questions, expressed their emotions through gestures  and told each about  their favorite food. 

 
KGB class enjoyed reading some short passages and was eager and enthusiastic to respond to questions. They 
had a very good class participation by sharing their ideas and experiences to each other. 

 
 



 

Grade 3 chinese class with Mr.Frankie 
G3 CFT students are learning some vocabulary about illness, and some sentences about describing physical 
discomfort. They use all vocabulary and sentence structures to finish the assignment, making conversation with a 
partner based on the comic pictures. I am very impressed not only my students' Chinese level but also their creativity! 

 

 

 



 



 



 



 

 

 

TCIS Season 3 Sports Practice Schedule 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Canteen Menu 

 



 

 
 
 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  



  

 

 

Our Wonderful  Early Years and Elementary School Team 
Staff Contact List 

 

Teacher 
Name 

Teacher Photo Assignment Room Email Address 

Kru Rung 
 
 
 
 
 
 
  

Thai School 
Director  HS Office  rung@tcis.ac.th  

Dr. James 

 

Early Years and 
Elementary 
Principal 

 

ES Office james.cooke@tcis.ac.th 

Ms. Mint 

 

ES School 
Secretary 

ES Office Sirada@tcis.ac.th 
 

Mr. Tony 

 

 Chinese HOD HS Office  tony@tcis.ac.th 

mailto:rung@tcis.ac.th
mailto:tony@tcis.ac.th


Mr. Ted 

 

Curriculum 
Coordinator 5-51  ted.persinger@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Kathy 

 

PK2 PK2 Room kathy@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Belle 

 

PK3A (English) 1-15 grace@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Esther 

 

PK3B (Chinese) 1-16 esther.lin@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Rajinee 

 

PK4A (English) 1-14 rajinee@tcis.ac.th 

Dr. Jessica 

 

PK4B (Chinese) 1-13 jessica.hsu@tcis.ac.th 

mailto:ted.persinger@tcis.ac.th


Ms. Nilar 

 

KGA 1-12 nilar@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Carie 

 

KGB 1-11 carie@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Juanita 

 

1A 1-23 juanita@tcis.ac.th  

Ms Erin 

 

1B 1-24 erin@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Emma 

 

2A 1-22 emma@tcis.ac.th  

Mr. Greg 

 

2B 1-21 gregory@tcis.ac.th  



Mr. Andrew 

 

3A (B) Language 
Arts & Social 
Studies 

1-32 andrew.brenzel@tcis.ac.th 

Ms. Joy 

 

3B (A) Math and 
Science 
 

1-33  kathleenjoyp@tcis.ac.th 

Ms. 
Cameron 

 

4A (B) Math and 
Science 

1-44 cameron@tcis.ac.th 

Mr. Mansel 

 

4B (A) Language 
Arts & Social 
Studies  

1-43 mansel@tcis.ac.th  

Mr. Alex 

 

PE (PK2-4) 
Counselor 

Mac Mini 
Lab, 4310 

alexander@tcis.ac.th 

Ms. Cream 

 

Art (PK2-6) 1-37 cream@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. 
Rebekah 

 

Music (PK2-6) 1-27 rebekah@tcis.ac.th  



Ms. Pat 

 

Thai 128 vitchuda@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. 
NongSong 

 

Thai 1-31 nongsong@tcis.ac.th  

Kru Fai 

 

Thai 1-35 chalita@tcis.ac.th  
 

Kru Yim 

 

Thai 4311 Kornvida@tcis.ac.th  

Dr. Kevin 

 

Chinese 1-25 kevin.chen@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Lynn 

 

Chinese 1-29 lynn.fang@tcis.ac.th  



Mr. Frankie 

 

Chinese 1-45 frankie@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Yang 

 

Chinese Substitute 1-36A yangwei-chi@tcis.ac.th  

Mr. Ju-Hung 

 

Chinese 1-34 hsiehju-hung@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Yi-Ling 

 

Chinese 1-41A yiling@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Tang 

 

Chinese  
(PK2 only) 

PK2 Room tang@tcis.ac.th  

Ms. Gigi 

 

EAL/ Librarian Library gerardine@tcis.ac.th jess 



Ms.Key 
Kenatta 

 

PK2 TA 110 kenatta@tcis.ac.th 

Ms.Sai 
Sawitree 

 

PK2 TA 110 sawitree@tcis.ac.th 

Ms.Jang 
Wanwisa  

 

PK3A TA 115 wanwarangj@gmail.com  

Ms.Memei 
Patchaya  

 

PK3A TA 115 patchaya @tcis.ac.th  

Ms.Zom 
Sarunthorn 

 

PK3B TA 116 sarunthorn@tcis.ac.th  



Ms.Pink 
Onpimon  

 

PK3B TA 116 onpimon@tcis.ac.th  

Ms.Chan 
Chantima 

 

PK4A TA 122 Jan@tcis.ac.th  

Ms.Sorn 
Buasorn 

 

PK4B TA 113 
Sorn@tcis.ac.th 

Ms.Toon 
Thanawan 

 

KGA TA 112 
thanawan@tcis.ac.th 

Ms.Eye 
Chompunuch  

 

KGB TA 111 
chompunuch@tcis.ac.th 

 



Ms.Aoh 
Lusawad 

 

Gr.1A TA 124 aoh@tcis.ac.th 

Ms.Oil 
Sudarak 

 

Gr.1B TA 123 Sudarak@tcis.ac.th 

Ms.Aim 
Songphorn 

 

Gr.2A TA 122 Songphorn@tcis.ac.th  

Ms.New 
Sirorat 

 

Gr.2B TA 121 sirorat@tcis.ac.th  

Ms.Ben 
Benjamat 

 

Science TA 335 benjamat@tcis.ac.th 

Ms.Rod 
Thananya  

 

Art TA 137 thananya@tcis.ac.th  



Ms.Print 
Prempeeda  

 

PE TA PE Room prempeeda@tcis.ac.th  

Ms.Mew 
Narinrat  

 

Thai TA Thai Room 
narinrat@tcis.ac.th 

 

Ms.Sopa 

 

Librarian TA Library  
sopa@tcis.ac.th  
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https://docs.google.com/document/d/1Tp4ywvAFHRRQTx2K7FlARZcqWcGVQXxkVQEVzlj5jhs/edit?usp=sharing
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